	Vendors Name:
	Line of Business:
	Business Size
	POC, Address & Phone::

	[bookmark: OLE_LINK5]Robbins Gioia LLC
	Program Mgmt, Performance Mgmt, Continuous Process Improvement Consultancy, HCM, CM, PRO
	Small
	
Clarence Tylor 
11 Canal Center Plaza, Alexandria, VA 
Phone: 703-739-9116
Clarence.Taylor@robbinsgioia.com

	OptumHealth Behavioral Solutions Under: United Healthcare Group(UHG)
	Behavioral and EAP- Work/life provider
	Large
	David R. Nelson 
6300 Olson Memorial Highway
Phone: 410-244-6084
david.r.nelson@optum.com

	LifeCare, Inc
	LifeCare®, the global leader in work/life solutions, helps members meet life’s most important needs, including child care, senior care, legal and financial services, and everyday responsibilities. 
	Large
	Chris Burki
2 Armstrong Road, Shelton, CT, 06484
Phone: 203-291-3501
cburki@lifecare.com

	Senture, LLC
	Inbound / Outbound Contact Center Services, Customer Care, Telesales, Customer Acquisition, Help Desk, Mailroom and Backoffice Support Services, Database Design & Development, Order Processing, Fulfillment, Warehousing, Data Conversion and Data Imaging Solutions
	Small Business Under NAICS 541519
	Jim Gayhart
460 Industrial Boulevard
London, KY  40741
Phone: 606.878.4204 
jgayhart@senture.com


	CRGT Inc
	We specialize in designing, integrating, and operating highly scalable, secure, and streamlined Information Technology (IT) solutions.  We specialize in five (5) core competencies that provide users with a highly integrated range of IT services, including information management and distribution, effective and highly reliable / available IT infrastructure, and a centralized model for support and services: 1) Managed Services, 2) Information Assurance (IA), 3) Enterprise IT Operations, 4) Cyber Security, and 5) Collaboration.
	
	Toni Woolridge
11921 Freedom Drive, Suite #1000
Reston, VA 20190
Phone: 703-905-1205
twoolridge@crgt.com

	Value Options
	ValueOptions is a behavioral health and wellness company providing services to federal, public sector and commercial organizations.  
	Large
	Chuck Taylor 
240 Corporate Blvd
Norfolk, VA 23502
Phone: 919-943-6802
Chuck.Taylor@Valueoptions.com

Stephen K. Scroggs
Phone: 202-550-6696
Stephen.Scroggs@valueoptions.com

	Serco
	Serco’s primary core competencies and business lines are divided in two strategic areas:  
IT & PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
Strategy & Transformation 
Program Management & Acquisition Support 
Application Development & Integration 
Systems Design & Engineering 
Enterprise Architecture 
Cyber Operations 
Logistics Systems 
Networks & Communications 
Learning & Human Capital Management 
Operations & Maintenance

MANAGED SERVICES
Personnel & Social Services 
Records Services 
Transportation Management 
Facilities Management 
Call Center / Help Desk Operations 
Business Process Outsourcing 
Logistics Supply Operations 
IT Infrastructure
	
	Stephen Hall
1818 Library Street 
Suite 1000
Reston Virginia 220190
Phone: 210-800-6604
Stephen.Hall@serco-na.com

	Personal Recovery Concepts (Partnered with Center for Infrastructure Protection and Homeland Security) 
	Personal and family preparedness solutions that educate, assist and empower troops and their families to achieve and maintain a high state of readiness and resilience. These solutions are turnkey, streamline processes and are measureable.
	Small 
	Ann L. Coss, CEO
Personal Recovery Concepts
Phone: 866-528-9186 (Toll-Free)
ann@personalrecoveryconcepts.com

Mark D. Troutman, PhD
Center for Infrastructure Protection/Homeland Security, George Mason University 
Phone: 703-993-4720
mtroutma@gmu.edu

	Ready & Motivated Minds, L.L.C
dba
ReadyMinds
	Leading service provider of professional distance career counseling & training.
Previous work and past performance with DoD, MOS, and Military Spouses under Spouse Education & Career.
Developed, designed, & delivered: MILITARY SPOUSE CAREER PLANNING PROGRAM
	Small
	Randy M. Miller
1050 Wall Street West Suite 360
Lyndhurst, NJ 07071
Phone: 201.939.2340
randy@readyminds.com

	Ann-Opal Counseling & Consulting Services
	621330- Office of Mental Health Practitioners, 621420- Outpatient Mental Health and Substance Abuse Center, 624110- Child and Youth Services, 624190- Other Individual and Family Services, 541611-  Administrative Management and General Management Consulting Services
	
	Shira Peterson
1507 Hardy St
Ste 104 Hattiesburg, 
MS 39401
Phone: 601.336.6847   speterson@annopal.com

	Delta-T Group Inc
	DTG provides full-time, part-time, floating shift professionals, locum tenens and/or subcontracted Healthcare/Behavioral Healthcare Professionals. DTG has extensive experience in supporting multi-site, military contracts with high-quality, consistent staff. 
	
	Christine Fassl
950 Haverford Rd, 
Ste 200 
Bryn Mawr, PA 19010 
Phone: 484-381-3064 
cfassl@deltatg.com

	Rothleder Associates Inc.
	Rothleder Associates (RA) was the subject matter expert (SME) to the Department of Defense and the Military Services on the mobility issues of military service men and women and the impact of mobility on the family.  Most recently, RA originated the project concepts and storyboards, researched, wrote, managed and maintained the content for Plan My Move, MilitaryINSTALLATIONS, eSponsorship Application & Training, Relocation Manager’s Distance Learning Program, and the Relocation Workshop Kits which are all housed on MilitaryHOMEFRONT.  
	Small woman-owned business
	Linda Rothleder, SCRP, GMS
315 Bonifant Road
Silver Spring 
Maryland 20905
Phone: 301-384-5696
Linda.Rothleder@Rothlederassociates.com

	Zeiders Enterprises, Inc
	Behavioral Health Counseling Services
Work Life Educations and Training Services
Military Family Readiness & Resilience Services
Employee Learning & Professional Development Services
Professional Management and Consulting Services
	Large Business 
	Dave Corroll, 
2750 Killarney Drive, Suite100 
Woodbridge, VA 22192
Phone: 703-496-9000
Dcarroll@zeiders.com or
Julie Brown 
Phone: 703-496-9000
Jbrown@zeiders.com

	Business Health Services
	  EAP Services / Wellness Program Consultation
	less than 100 employees;  6000+ EAP affiliates; $6M annual revenue; minority ownership 
	Doug Nelson
711 West 40th Street Suite 207, 
Baltimore MD 21211.  
Phone 443 955 7990
dnelson@bhsonline.com 
Lesley Miller
Phone 443 955 7980

	COPE, Incorporated
	Employee Assistance, Management Consultation and Work-Life Services.
	small, woman-owned
	Helene W. King 
1120 G Street NW
Suite 550
Washington DC 20005
Tel: 202-628-5100 
hking@cope-inc.com
 
Alden K. Jordan
Tel: 202-628-5100
ajordan@cope-inc.com

	Screening for Mental Health,
	Military Pathways offers free, anonymous online mental health screenings to military personnel and their families who want to check up on their emotional well-being.  The screenings address depression, posttraumatic stress disorder (PTSD), generalized anxiety disorder, alcohol use and bipolar disorder. 
Military Pathways is provided by the nonprofit organization, Screening for Mental Health, Inc., and is funded by the Department of Defense, with support from the National Center for Telehealth & Technology (T2).
	15-20 employees


	Katie FitzGerald, M.A.
One Washington Street, Suite 304
Wellesley Hills, MA 02481 
Phone: 781.591.5228
Kfitzgerald@MentalHealthScreening.org

	ICF International
	Our relevant capabilities for MOS include:  Call Center operations, case management, outreach, non-medical counseling, family support, spouse education and career counseling, IT services, web services, strategic outreach, strategic communications, marketing and advertising, and program management.  Military, Veteran, and Family Support is a corporate initiative and major focus area of the company.  
	Large 
	Brad Booth 
11420 Rockville Pike, Rockville MD 20285
Phone: 240.747.4734
BBooth@icfi.com
Jim Harris
jharris@icfi.com

	ComPsych Corporation            
	EAP, work-life, wellness and FMLA administration
	Largest EAP/WL vendor in the industry 
	Michael B. Garfield, 
NBC Tower - 455 N. Cityfront Plaza Drive
Chicago, IL 60611
Phone: 312-595-4006
mgarfield@compsych.com  

	IAP WORLDWIDE SERVICES, INC.
	Professional and Technical Services, Global Operations Logistics and Base Operations Support
	Large
	Greg Treviso
7315 N. Atlantic Avenue
Cape Canaveral, FL 332920-1631
Phone: 321-243-1700
gregorio.treviso@iapws.com 

	Booz Allen Hamilton
	
	Large Business
	Christian Hoff
Hoff_Christian@bah.com
Phone: 301-444-4140
Or
Bill Lake
lake_william@bah.com

	Cascades Technologies Inc
	
	
	Richard Quiles
505 Huntmar Park Drive Herndon Plaza, 
Suite 225
Herndon, VA 20170
Phone: 703-855-6801 RQuiles@cascadestech.com

	General Dynamics Information Technology, Inc
	· Contact Center Management and Operations
· Military health experience and past performance.
· Military healthcare support services and professional staffing.
· Large-scale Contact Center experience with Federal Government customers.
· Website Development and Sustainment.
· Leading provider of health information services to Federal agencies
	Large
	Ken Bonner
321 Ballenger Center Drive, Suite 200
Frederick, MD 21703
Phone: (301) 815-5842
Ken.Bonner@gdit.com
or
Wanda Gamble
Phone: (703) 284-5618
Wanda.Gamble@vangent.com

	Care.com, Inc.
	caregiving, employment
Care.com is the leading online resource connecting families with trusted care providers. With a database of ~30,000 active caregiving job opportunities across the country, we have the ability to provide job opportunities and access to care.
	
	Kelly Russell
201 Jones Road, Suite 500 Waltham, MA 02451
 (p) 781.642.5966
krussell@care.com  

	MAXIMUS Federal Services, Inc.
	Contact Center / Call Center 
Business Process Management / Operations 
Workforce Services / Career Counseling and Support 
Government Program Eligibility Determination and Enrollment
	We are a large, publicly-traded corporation
	Brian Cresta 
11419 Sunset Hills Road Reston, VA 20190
briancresta@maximus.com 
Phone:  617-839-6619    David Sherman davidsherman@maximus.com 
Phone: 703-336-8004



